
Informacja 

o rozdysponowaniu nieruchomości stanowiących własność mienia  gminy Zarszyn wg.  stanu na dzień 31.12.2010r. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tab.3 

Lp. Miejscowość 

Użytkowanie 

wieczyste 

 

ha 

Trwały 

zarząd 

 

 

ha 

Dzierżawa 

gruntów 

na cele 

rolne 

ha 

Dzierżawa 

gruntów 

na cele 

inwestycyjne 

ha 

Dzierżawa 

gruntów 

na cele 

użytkowe 

m2 

 Użyczenie 

 Gruntów 

 

 

ha 

Najem  

Lokali użytk.. 

 

 

m2 

Najem 

 lokali  

mieszk. 

 

m2. 

Użyczenie 

Lokali 

 

 

 

m2 

1 Bażanówka 

 

0,07 1,58 0,87   

 

2,4400 

 

57,47  360,87 

2 Długie 

 

  0,66  30 1,3800 218,60 168,00 285,53 

3 Jaćmierz 

 

 1,97 2,9572   - 265,80 136,40 98,66 

4 Nowosielce 

 

 2,2396 0,83   1,7104 420,09 75,00 388,20 

5 Odrzechowa 

 

0,17 1,00 39,40 6,70  1,5600 133,20  350,67 

6 Pielnia 

 

 1,08 1,69  19000 1,0100 900,02  220,00 

4 Posada 

Jaćmierska 

 

  3,07  100 - 56,80 55,70 130,00 

8 Posada 

Zarszyńska 

0,2490  2,21  100 1,5306   264,72 

9 Zarszyn 

 

3,5909  0,8779  4004 1,8606 652,74  284,08 

  

Ogółem 

 

4,0799 

 

7,8696 

 

52,5651 

 

6,70 

 

23 234 

 

 

11,4916 

 

2704,72 

 

435,10 

 

2382,73 

 
 

 

 


